
TIMETABLE OF SERVICE 145: GORING – READING 

 

  

Tuesdays only (except Public Holidays)

1440 Tue
GORING, Railway Station 10:15
Streatley, The Bull 10:17
Lower Basildon, Park Wall Lane 10:21
Basildon Park, Entrance 10:23
Beale Park, Entrance 10:25
PANGBOURNE, The George 10:28
Whitchurch-on-Thames, Greyhound 10:31
Whitchurch Hill, The Sun 10:36
Crays Pond, Beechwood Close 10:40
Goring Heath, Almshouses 10:42
Cane End 10:46
Upper Woodcote Road, Shepherds Lane 10:50
Highmoor Road, Methodist Church 10:53
Caversham, Library 10:57
READING, Blagrave Street EO/EP 11:02
READING, Friar Street FC 11:05
READING, Tesco Kings Meadow 11:10

Tue
READING, Tesco Kings Meadow 12:55
READING, Blagrave Street EO/EP 12:59
READING, Friar Street FC 13:00
Caversham, Library 13:05
Highmoor Road, Methodist Church 13:07
Upper Woodcote Road, Shepherds Lane 13:09
Cane End 13:15
Goring Heath, Almshouses 13:19R
Crays Pond, Beechwood Close 13:20
Whitchurch Hill, The Sun 13:23
Whitchurch-on-Thames, Greyhound 13:27
PANGBOURNE, The George 13:29
Beale Park, Entrance 13:31
Basildon Park, Entrance 13:32
Lower Basildon, Park Wall Lane 13:33
Streatley, The Bull 13:38R
GORING, Railway Station 13:40R

GORING - READING



MAP OF SERVICE 145: GORING - READING 

 

 

 

 



 

 


